
VARSITY
DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME LOCATION RESULT RECORD

FRI Jan 16 Tryouts / First Day of Practice

Sat Jan 31 VALLEY VIEW (joint scrimmage) 11:00 AM Valley View

Fri Feb 6 ROPESVILLE (joint scrimmage) 5:00 PM H-Town

Tue Feb 10 PETROLIA (joint scrimmage) 5:00 PM H-Town

Fri Feb 13 PARADISE (joint scrimmage) 5:00 PM Paradise

Thu Feb 19 FW WESTERN HILLS 10:00 AM Arlington Seguin

Thu Feb 19 DALLAS JEFFERSON 1:00 PM Arlington Seguin

Fri Feb 20 ARLINGTON SEGUIN 10:00 AM Arlington Seguin

Fri Feb 20 NORTH CROWLEY 1:00 PM Arlington Seguin

Thu Feb 26 ARCHER CITY 10:00 AM H-Town

Thu Feb 26 CACHE (OK) 2:30 PM H-Town

Fri Feb 27 BURKBURNETT 10:00 AM H-Town

Fri Feb 27 WHITESBORO 2:30 PM H-Town

Sat Feb 28 BRECKENRIDGE 2:30 PM H-Town

Tue March 3 $ VALLEY VIEW 6:00 PM H-Town

Thu March 5 BEAUMONT UNITED 3:30 PM FB Bush

Thu March 5 FB BUSH 6:00 PM FB Bush

Fri March 6 ALIEF TAYLOR 10:30 AM FB Clements

Fri March 6 RICHMOND TOMAS 1:00 PM FB Clements

Sat March 7 VAN VLECK 10:30 AM FB Kempner

Mon March 9 *CITY VIEW 1:00 PM H-Town

Wed March 11 *CITY VIEW 1:00 PM City View

Tue March 17 *HOLLIDAY 7:00 PM H-Town

Fri March 20 *HOLLIDAY 7:00 PM Holliday

Tue March 24 # *VERNON 7:00 PM H-Town

Fri March 27 *VERNON 7:00 PM Vernon

Sat March 28 NORTH CROWLEY 2:00 PM NC

Tue March 31 *BOWIE 7:00 PM Bowie

Thu April 2 % *BOWIE 7:00 PM H-Town

Tue April 7 *JACKSBORO 7:00 PM Jacksboro

Fri April 10 *JACKSBORO 7:00 PM H-Town

Sat April 11 BELLEVUE 11:00 AM Bellevue

Tue April 14 *IOWA PARK 7:00 PM Iowa Park

Fri April 17 *IOWA PARK 7:00 PM H-Town

Tue April 21 ^PETROLIA 6:30 PM H-Town

Fri April 24 WINDTHORST 4:30 PM H-Town

Thu June 4 STATE CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 7:00 PM Dell Diamond

# = TEACHER APPRECIATION VARSITY HEAD COACH: JAY DARNEAL

^ = SENIOR NIGHT ASSISTANT COACH: EVAN KENNEDY

% = ELEM/JUNIOR HIGH NIGHT ASSISTANT COACH: ZACK WEST

$ = FIRST RESPONDERS NIGHT ASSISTANT COACH: TIM ALLEN


